
Men Giant Slalom 2nd. Run Start List
Jury Technical Data
TD          OH Young Ho KOR Name of Course      
Referee     YAMADA Ayakazu JPN Nishidate GS Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1740.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        403.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KITAMURA Takeshi JPN Course setter KAWAMURA Kiyoshi JPN
Forerunners -A- MIYATSU Daiki JPN Forerunners -A- MIYATSU Daiki JPN

            -B- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN             -B- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN
            -C- KANEKO Eigaku JPN             -C- KANEKO Eigaku JPN
            -D- ARAI Tomotaka JPN             -D- ARAI Tomotaka JPN
            -E- AOKI Yutaro JPN             -E- AOKI Yutaro JPN
            -F- AKASHi Shigetaka JPN             -F- AKASHi Shigetaka JPN

Number of gate 52(48) Number of gate OPEN
Start time 09:00 Start time 12:30
Weather Sunny
Snow condition Hard
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 5.0 / - 5.0

Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total
1 60 302352 IMAI KAZUKI 86 JPN  1:22.10 _______ _______
2 63 302639 SASAKI KENTA 87 JPN  1:22.09 _______ _______
3 42 302354 KITANO FUMIYA 86 JPN  1:22.08 _______ _______
4 48 302073 FUKUZAKI TSUBASA 85 JPN  1:21.91 _______ _______
5 22 302297 UENO TAKEMITSU 85 JPN  1:21.82 _______ _______
6 2 302368 YOSHIGOE IPPEI 86 JPN  1:21.71 _______ _______
7 40 302592 TAKIGUCHI SHOHEI 86 JPN  1:21.71 _______ _______
8 17 301853 MIZUKUCHI YUTA 84 JPN  1:21.49 _______ _______
9 13 302726 MATSUMOTO ISATO 87 JPN  1:21.33 _______ _______

10 26 320169 AN Sung-Jun 82 KOR  1:21.23 _______ _______
11 20 300929 DOI TOSHIYUKI 78 JPN  1:21.21 _______ _______
12 50 302360 OKUTA YUSUKE 85 JPN  1:21.12 _______ _______
13 16 302842 YOSHINAMI TAKUMU 87 JPN  1:21.03 _______ _______
14 8 302982 OHKOSHI RYUUNOSUKE 88 JPN  1:20.90 _______ _______
15 1 300898 HARADA GEN 78 JPN  1:20.87 _______ _______
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Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total
16 31 302320 YAMASHINA HIROFUMI 85 JPN  1:20.84 _______ _______
17 6 300389 OTAKI TETSUYA 78 JPN  1:20.82 _______ _______
18 5 300942 HOSHINO SHUTA 79 JPN  1:20.74 _______ _______
19 30 301894 TERASHIMA SHUNSUKE 84 JPN  1:20.71 _______ _______
20 4 320266 JUNG Dong-Hyun 88 KOR  1:20.59 _______ _______
21 7 301184 YOSHIOKA DAISUKE 80 JPN  1:20.58 _______ _______
22 9 300379 OKADA RISHU 78 JPN  1:20.56 _______ _______
23 15 301609 SATO EIICHI 82 JPN  1:20.36 _______ _______
24 25 302307 YAMAO DAISUKE 84 JPN  1:20.34 _______ _______
25 28 301886 TAKEDA RYU 84 JPN  1:20.34 _______ _______
26 21 302564 SATO SHO 86 JPN  1:20.13 _______ _______
27 10 301177 WATANABE YASUHIKO 80 JPN  1:20.07 _______ _______
28 23 301836 KATAGIRI KENSAKU 84 JPN  1:19.52 _______ _______
29 14 302449 HANADA MASASHI 86 JPN  1:19.28 _______ _______
30 11 300441 AJIKI MASAHARU 80 JPN  1:18.67 _______ _______
31 24 302311 YOSHIOKA YUYA 85 JPN  1:22.14 _______ _______
32 44 301909 ARAI TAKUMA 84 JPN  1:22.17 _______ _______
33 18 301659 KAJI YUSUKE 83 JPN  1:22.17 _______ _______
34 41 301646 HATA YU 83 JPN  1:22.21 _______ _______
35 54 302207 HOSOKAWA YUGO 84 JPN  1:22.31 _______ _______
36 33 301904 YOSHIMURA RYOHEI 84 JPN  1:22.61 _______ _______
37 34 302036 SEINO DAISUKE 84 JPN  1:22.81 _______ _______
38 32 300413 YAMAZAKI JUN 77 JPN  1:23.08 _______ _______
39 68 303259 TAKASAWA SHIN 89 JPN  1:23.36 _______ _______
40 78 302617 YAMAUCHI TAIKI 86 JPN  1:23.43 _______ _______
41 83 060015 MOLLIN Bart 81 BEL  1:23.52 _______ _______
42 47 301668 KOMATSU YUMA 83 JPN  1:23.53 _______ _______
43 56 302695 ISHIYAMA YUKI 87 JPN  1:23.54 _______ _______
44 46 302570 SEKI SHOTA 86 JPN  1:23.63 _______ _______
45 81 103294 LEPINE Gabriel 87 CAN  1:23.73 _______ _______
46 61 302215 IWAFUNE YUSUKE 85 JPN  1:23.80 _______ _______
47 52 302785 SUGIHARA KODAI 87 JPN  1:23.88 _______ _______
48 51 320238 HAM Jong-Kyoon 86 KOR  1:23.90 _______ _______
49 49 302099 KOEN GAKU 85 JPN  1:23.90 _______ _______
50 62 302807 TANAKA TOKINORI 87 JPN  1:24.02 _______ _______
51 75 303241 SAKURADA IPPEI 89 JPN  1:24.13 _______ _______
52 58 302573 SHIMIZU HIROYASU 86 JPN  1:24.21 _______ _______
53 55 302739 NAGANUMA KEISEI 86 JPN  1:24.22 _______ _______
54 53 320176 KIM Kyeung Rae 82 KOR  1:24.33 _______ _______
55 72 531027 LUTHRINGER Tyler 88 USA  1:24.37 _______ _______
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Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total
56 43 301780 WATANABE SATOSHI 83 JPN  1:24.48 _______ _______
57 57 302433 CHIBA KAZUNORI 86 JPN  1:25.14 _______ _______
58 80 320252 LEE Ki-Sung 87 KOR  1:25.40 _______ _______
59 38 301849 MICHIUE HIROKI 83 JPN  1:25.42 _______ _______
60 84 530329 BATES Jack 87 USA  1:26.00 _______ _______
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男子大回転 ２本目スタートリスト
Jury Technical Data
TD          OH Young Ho KOR Name of Course      
Referee     YAMADA Ayakazu JPN Nishidate GS Course
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1740.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        403.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter KITAMURA Takeshi JPN Course setter KAWAMURA Kiyoshi JPN
Forerunners -A- MIYATSU Daiki JPN Forerunners -A- MIYATSU Daiki JPN

            -B- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN             -B- KATAGIRI Yuta JPN
            -C- KANEKO Eigaku JPN             -C- KANEKO Eigaku JPN
            -D- ARAI Tomotaka JPN             -D- ARAI Tomotaka JPN
            -E- AOKI Yutaro JPN             -E- AOKI Yutaro JPN
            -F- AKASHi Shigetaka JPN             -F- AKASHi Shigetaka JPN

Number of gate 52(48) Number of gate OPEN
Start time 09:00 Start time 12:30
Weather Sunny
Snow condition Hard
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 5.0 / - 5.0

Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計

1 60 480121 今井　一喜 中央大学学友会体育連盟  1:22.10 _______ _______
2 63 011840 佐々木健太 札幌西定時制高校  1:22.09 _______ _______
3 42 481047 北野　文也 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部  1:22.08 _______ _______
4 48 480887 福﨑　　翼 中央大学学友会体育連盟  1:21.91 _______ _______
5 22 480870 上野　岳光 日本大学保健体育審議会  1:21.82 _______ _______
6 2 130157 吉越　一平 ﾁｰﾑ･ﾃｨｰ･ｼｰ･ｴｽ  1:21.71 _______ _______
7 40 480070 滝口　翔平 近畿大学体育会  1:21.71 _______ _______
8 17 480003 水口　雄太 早稲田大学スキー部  1:21.49 _______ _______
9 13 480317 松本　勲人 法政大学体育会スキー部  1:21.33 _______ _______

10 26 990005 ｱﾝ ｻﾝ ｼﾞｭﾝ 大韓民国  1:21.23 _______ _______
11 20 400013 土井　俊幸 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:21.21 _______ _______
12 50 480883 奥田　祐輔 中央大学学友会体育連盟  1:21.12 _______ _______
13 16 480345 良波　拓夢 中央大学学友会体育連盟  1:21.03 _______ _______
14 8 010011 大越龍之介 東海大四高校  1:20.90 _______ _______
15 1 040328 原田　　彦 川崎ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:20.87 _______ _______
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計

16 31 480871 山科　博史 日本大学保健体育審議会  1:20.84 _______ _______
17 6 160190 大瀧　徹也 野沢温泉ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:20.82 _______ _______
18 5 100122 星野　秀太 草津ｽｷｰ倶楽部  1:20.74 _______ _______
19 30 480941 寺島　峻介 立命館大学体育会ｽｷｰ部  1:20.71 _______ _______
20 4 990015 ﾕﾝ ﾄﾞﾝ ﾋｭﾝ 大韓民国  1:20.59 _______ _______
21 7 170129 吉岡　大輔 ﾁｰﾑｱﾙﾋﾞﾚｯｸｽ新潟  1:20.58 _______ _______
22 9 410005 岡田　利修 天山ﾘｿﾞｰﾄｽﾉｰｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:20.56 _______ _______
23 15 170001 佐藤　栄一 ﾁｰﾑｱﾙﾋﾞﾚｯｸｽ新潟  1:20.36 _______ _______
24 25 480078 山尾　大祐 中央大学学友会体育連盟  1:20.34 _______ _______
25 28 480088 武田　　竜 近畿大学体育会  1:20.34 _______ _______
26 21 480348 佐藤　　翔 日本大学保健体育審議会  1:20.13 _______ _______
27 10 170167 渡辺　靖彦 ﾁｰﾑｱﾙﾋﾞﾚｯｸｽ新潟  1:20.07 _______ _______
28 23 160032 片桐　健策 野沢温泉ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:19.52 _______ _______
29 14 480087 花田　将司 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部  1:19.28 _______ _______
30 11 060157 安食　真治 陸東ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ  1:18.67 _______ _______
31 24 480898 吉岡　裕也 近畿大学体育会  1:22.14 _______ _______
32 44 480068 荒井　拓磨 中央大学学友会体育連盟  1:22.17 _______ _______
33 18 480918 梶　　悠亮 日本大学保健体育審議会  1:22.17 _______ _______
34 41 180289 波多　　優 福光スキークラブ  1:22.21 _______ _______
35 54 480084 細川　雄悟 筑波大学体育会スキー部  1:22.31 _______ _______
36 33 480020 吉村　良平 日本大学保健体育審議会  1:22.61 _______ _______
37 34 480025 清野　大輔 専修大学体育会スキー部  1:22.81 _______ _______
38 32 160258 山﨑　　純 白馬村ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:23.08 _______ _______
39 68 010037 高澤　　伸 歌志内高校  1:23.36 _______ _______
40 78 480186 山内　大希 専修大学体育会スキー部  1:23.43 _______ _______
41 83 990001 ﾓｰﾘﾝ ﾊﾞｰﾄ ベルギー  1:23.52 _______ _______
42 47 480040 小松　優馬 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部  1:23.53 _______ _______
43 56 010018 石山　雄基 北照高校  1:23.54 _______ _______
44 46 480896 関　　昇太 近畿大学体育会  1:23.63 _______ _______
45 81 990012 ﾗﾊﾟﾝ ｶﾞﾌﾞﾘｴﾙ カナダ  1:23.73 _______ _______
46 61 480860 岩船　雄介 早稲田大学スキー部  1:23.80 _______ _______
47 52 340197 杉原　幸大 加計高校芸北分校  1:23.88 _______ _______
48 51 990003 ﾊﾝ ｼﾞｮﾝ ｶｲﾝ 大韓民国  1:23.90 _______ _______
49 49 481061 髙圓　　学 北海道東海大学ｽｷｰ部  1:23.90 _______ _______
50 62 011850 田中　時宗 東海大四高校  1:24.02 _______ _______
51 75 240011 櫻田　一平 岐阜第一高校  1:24.13 _______ _______
52 58 480233 清水　宏康 早稲田大学スキー部  1:24.21 _______ _______
53 55 480229 長沼　敬晴 東洋大学体育会スキー部  1:24.22 _______ _______
54 53 990004 ｷﾑ ｶｲｴﾝ ﾚｲ 大韓民国  1:24.33 _______ _______
55 72 990013 ﾙｰｽﾘﾝｶﾞｰ ﾀｲﾗｰ アメリカ  1:24.37 _______ _______
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Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計

56 43 480935 渡辺　　諭 中央大学学友会体育連盟  1:24.48 _______ _______
57 57 480079 千葉　和典 札幌大学体育連合会  1:25.14 _______ _______
58 80 990006 ﾘｰ ｷ ｽﾝ 大韓民国  1:25.40 _______ _______
59 38 480867 道上　広基 明治大学体育会スキー部  1:25.42 _______ _______
60 84 990008 ﾍﾞｲﾂ ｼﾞｬｯｸ アメリカ  1:26.00 _______ _______
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